Table 1

Name

St Pierre, Mich
Zimmerman, Jame
Rudd, Janet
Roza, Michael
Page, David
Roza, Steve
Kaiser, Jim
Seibold, Mark
Furgione, Geral
Quinn, Robbin
Williams, John
Sullivan, Larry
Szabo, Richard
Deckard, Ron
Johnston, Charl
Panfil, Curt
Miller, Bob

Fall Tuesday

League S1
Won Lost

22 10

19 9

19 9

19 9

12 9

11.5 11.5

8 8

15.5 16.5

9.5 10.5

15 17

9 11

4.5 5.5

12.5 15.5

11 17

5 8

3 5

5 15

Final Results

Total
Win% Shoes

68.75 1280

67.86 1120
67.86 1120
67.86 1120
57.14 840
920

640

50.00
50.00
48.44 1280
47.50 800
46.88 1280
45.00 800
45.00 400
44.64 1120
1120

520

39.29
38.46
37.50 320

25.00 800

1/11/2022

Begin
Avg Avg
Pts Pts

42 39
65 61
38 35
28 24
35 34
14 0
63 62
16 20
50 O
57 0
26 23
26 37
75 75
17 17
51 55

6 O

Hi
Game
Hcp Rar% Pts
78 34.92
55 54.20
82 31.43
92 23.75
85 29.52
112 6.63
106 11.72
57 52.89
104 13.75
70 41.33
63 47.50
94 21.75
94 21.79
45 62.23
103 13.85
69 42.50
114 5.38

78
81
54
42
63
24
30
78
24
78
72
36
39
90
30
66
15

Hi

Game

w/Hcp

157
148
136
136
147
137
128
136
130
150
137
126
133
136
125
124
128

Hi
Game

o/Avg

36
16
16
14
28
16
16
15

28
15
10
13
15
13
15

Hi

Rar%

65.00
67.50
45.00
35.00
52.50
20.00
25.00
65.00
20.00
65.00
60.00
30.00
32.50
75.00
25.00
55.00
12.50

Prev

Hi

Rar%

60.00
72.50
47.50
40.00
60.00

0.00
75.00
85.00
35.00
65.00
67.50
55.00
60.00
95.00
50.00
65.00

0.00

Hi

Rar%

o/Avg

30.08
13.30
13.57
11.25
22.98
13.37
13.28
12.11

6.25
23.67
12.50

8.25
10.71
12.77
11.15
12.50

7.13



Table 2

Clearwater Tuesday Fall League
2021 Awards
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League Champion- Michael St. Pierre

1st Michael St. Pierre 68.75 winning% $45.00

High Average- Ron Deckard 62.23%

2nd Jim Zimmerman, Janet Rudd, and Mike Roza

High Game Over Average- Michael St. Pierre 30.08 over average

(All tied for 2nd place with 67.86 winning% $27.00)

Sportsmanship Award- Gerald Furgione

Most Improved- Mike Roza 3.57% improvement

5th Mark Seibold 48.44 winning% $15.00

Rookie Award- Bob Miller

High Game — Ron Deckard 75%

% Patches- Bob Miller 10% Patch

Steve Roza 20% Patch




